Race Date
July 01, 2017
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Name
Ed Masta
Cordell Cook
Nate Dougan
Garrett Kolo
Joshua Wisinski
John Trucilla
David Eliason
Jamie Johnson
Erin McDonald
Daniel Hofius
Marielle Trucilla
Luigi Montagna
Ginny Sackett
Ryan Victory

Brien Jones-Lantzy

Bill Whaley

Dan Larson
Sarah Hofius
Noreen See
Jeffrey Ryan
Jay Williams
Gerry Kielar

Bill Ward

Jason Holland
Kimberly Hofius
Gregory Rushin
Becki Williams
Kristen Cummings
Brian Bernarding
Jeff Shaw

Emily Mills
Christopher Marsh
Sierra Long
Toni Frisina
Richard Whaley
Dave Lengyel
Ben Fergus
Andrea Konkol
Cozella Eckroat
Jennifer Decker
Jeremy Hofius
Cathy Miseta
Desiree Davis
Karyn Hansen
Abbey Kneib
Melissa Lasky
Stephanie Hicks

City
Wyandotte Ml
Findley Lake NY
Erie PA
Lafayette IN
Lake View NY
Erie PA

Findley Lake NY
North East PA

Concord OH
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

North East PA
Annapolis MD
Corry PA
Findley Lake NY
Concord OH

Jamestown NY
Sandy Lake PA
Erie PA
Mayville NY
Erie PA
Concord OH
Corry PA
Sandy Beach PA
North East PA
Beaver PA

Erie PA

Findley Lake NY
Erie PA

North East PA
Meadville PA

Ashburn VA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Concord OH
Erie PA
Girard PA
Parker CO
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

226
227
169
219
215
220
216
217
224
178
221
200
206
209
183
211
193
181
207
205
229
188
210
182
180
204
214
165
162
222
218
197
196
173
212
195
171
191
170
168
179
198
166
177
190
194
228

55
18
18
48
39
56
55
52
17
49
22
63
53
42
50
58
34
14
55
56
48
52
60
45
43
33
43
25
41
62
15
40
17
45
60
63
66
38
66
46
10
46
51
53
30
39
49
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Top Fin
15-19
15-19
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
15-19
40-49
Top Fin
60-99
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
1-14
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-99
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
60-99
15-19
40-49
15-19
40-49
60-99
60-99
60-99
30-39
60-99
40-49
1-14
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Findley Lake Nature Center Spring for Nature 5M
Overall Finish List

Time Pace
32:52.4 6:34/M
33:.07.4 6:37/M
33:52.0 6:46/M
33:58.8 6:48/M
34:41.4 6:56/M
34:54.3 6:59/M
35:03.5 7:01/M
35:26.6 7:05/M
35:32.1 7:06/M
36:25.7 7:17/M
36:27.0 7:17/M
36:53.7 7:23/M
37:44.2 7:33/M
37:58.6 7:36/M
38:33.4 7:43/M
39:55.9 7:59/M
40:15.1 8:03/M
41:13.1 8:15/M
41:14.5 8:15/M
41:23.2 8:17/M
41:25.3 8:17/M
41:30.6 8:18/M
41:31.6 8:18/M
41:45.2 8:21/M
42:21.1 8:28/M
42:47.3 8:33/M
42:53.1 8:35/M
43:11.7 8:38/M
43:26.7 8:41/M
43:36.1 8:43/M
44:35.5 8:55/M
45:46.5 9:09/M
45:49.8 9:10/M
46:09.2 9:14/M
46:42.6 9:20/M
46:51.5 9:22/M
47:09.1 9:26/M
47:34.7 9:31/M
47:35.9 9:31/M
48:28.0 9:42/M
48:51.1 9:46/M
50:14.2 10:03/M
50:40.0 10:08/M
51:01.8 10:12/M
51:28.1 10:18/M
51:55.8 10:23/M
54:30.8 10:54/M
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Findley Lake Nature Center Spring for Nature 5M

Race Date

July 01, 2017 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
48 Matthew Bromberg Dunkirk NY 163 38 M 4 30-39 Run 54:48.1 10:58/M
49 Brooke Pennica Danbury CT 201 38 M 5 30-39 Run 54:48.4 10:58/M
50 Sean McDonald 225 46 M 8 40-49 Run  56:21.9 11:16/M
51 Rod Kindler Greensburg PA 189 59 M 8 50-59 Run  56:23.2 11:127/M
52 Lindsey Blair Erie PA 223 46 F 7 40-49 Run 57:23.1 11:29/M
53 Maria S Basile Meadville PA 161 56 F 5 50-59 Run 57:44.2 11:33/M
54 Susan Rapp 203 57 F 6 50-59 Run 1:00:10.7 12:02/M
55 Jill Rapp 202 32 F 4 30-39 Run 1:00:11.5 12:02/M
56 Roseann Whaley 213 57 F 7 50-59 Run 1:01:48.4 12:22/M
57 David Bower 677 69 M 1 Male Wik 1:02:40.5 12:32/M
58 Kelly Gustafson Erie PA 175 44 F 8 40-49 Run 1:05:00.4 13:00/M
59 Mike Gustafson Erie PA 176 44 M 9 40-49 Run 1:05:02.4 13:00/M
60 Marcia De La Cerda Lakewood NY 167 73 F 2 60-99 Run 1:10:32.8 14:06/M
61 Mary Fuhrman Erie PA 684 60 F 1 Female Wik 1:13:11.2 14:38/M
62 Hoop Roche Corry PA 699 72 M 2 Male Wik 1:16:26.3 15:17/M
63 Amy Bracken Corry PA 678 56 F 2 Female WIk 1:16:26.7 15:17/M
64 Jaime Proper Findley Lake NY 688 32 F 3 Female WIk 1:22:18.7 16:28/M
65 Dana Larson Findley Lake NY 685 33 F 4 Female WIk 1:22:19.1 16:28/M
66 Gayle Cole 682 62 F 5 Female WIk 1:24:47.5 16:57/M
67 Kelly McDonald 697 16 F 6 Female WIk 1:24:48.0 16:58/M
68 lzzy McDonald 698 14 F 7 Female WIk 1:24:56.8 16:59/M
69 Ellie McDonald 696 13 F 8 Female WIk 1:24:56.8 16:59/M
70 Debbie Swatsworth Findley Lake NY 692 65 F 9 Female WIk 1:25:32.2 17:06/M
71 Dawn Wooster Findley Lake NY 694 31 F 10 Female Wik 1:25:33.4 17:07/M
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